
7.82 Weingartner and _é RoyalPhilharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 3: Scots Sym-
phony (Mendelssohn)
8.31 Elisabeth Schumann
prano),
"Spring,"drops,"
(Schumann)
8.38 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,"Carmen" Suite (Bizet)
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.26*Emanuel Feuermann withSymphony Orchestra,
Concerto in D Major for *Cello
and Orchestra (Haydn)
9.61 Heinrich Schlusnus
tone),"A Wondrous Thing’t Must Be"
(Liszt-Charmile), "QO Come in
Dreams" (Liszt)
9.57 Talich and Czech Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
Slavonic Dance No. Sin A Majorto10.0 Repetition of Talks andGreetings from Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS20 CLOSE DOWN

[AVVO DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

= 0 p.m. VarietyDinner musicAfter dinner music

(so-

"Messages," "Snow-"The Hazel- Tree"

(bari-

bre sooo

"Silas Marner’
Variety
"Marco Polo"
More variety
"Gus Gray""The Travelling Trouba-urs"
For the Music Lover
Close down

| AWEZ INVERCARGILL
OS

COOCRRAN®

oe SP

24

€80 kc. 44h m. |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News1.0 For My Lady: WorldFamous Orchestras: The Halle
Orchestra
11.20 "Health in the Home:
Science and Cancer"
912. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)6. O Children’s session

walk
Dance orchestras on se
0 "Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS and War

Review
6.45 "Billy Bunter" /7. 0 Reserved
7.10 After dinner musicet Orchestras and ballads8.0 "Abraham Lincoin"
$8.26 Laugh and the world
laughs with you
8.46 "The Dark Horse"
Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Opganola: Presenting AlBollington
ee Dancing time10.0 Close down

| DUNEDIN
1010 kc. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes6.45 The Presbyterian Hour
7.45 Dick Powell
8. 0 Musical dramatisations byLew White
8.30 The announcer’s choice
8.35 Tommy Dorsey and his
Orchestra
9. 0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling through theclassics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday. March 4
1ZB AUCKLAND |

1070 ke. 280m.
||

;

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News.
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle!Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News4.30 1ZB yg cnetClub toeen)
|

2. 0 Dearest Moth
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair |2.30 Home Service session
Pe
ye
0 Headline*News, followed by|
Health. and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Molly and her Little Friends
5.30 Long, Long Ago6. a Air Adventures of JimmieAl
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.4 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 The American Challenge8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0~ Doctor Mac
8.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

| 27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
—

$erim" e"9. 0 Aunt Daisyae
|
A
age, Aa—40. Uncle Jim
Life’s Side

10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.25 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News

|2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Mary Anne)3.0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News_ followed
by Health and Beauty session6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger7.45 Sacrifice
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 The American Challenge8.43 Gems from Light Opera .9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 The Kate Smith (U.S. War
Dept.) programme11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health . talk by "UncleScrim"’
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.385 The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service. session
(Joan)
3. 0 Selected recordings
3.30 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends5.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the times
7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. 0 Doctor Mac
e

9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The. Evening Star
10.15 Motoring session
10.50 War Commentary and Lon-

_ don News
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
:

1310 ke, 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9 O Aunt Daisy9.45 Mornin Reflections10. 0 Uncle Timmy
10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35
Ghonetng Renorier (Jessie)412. 0 Lunch hour tuneg

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joyce)$3.30 Afternoon tea with Joyce
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session6. 0 The Children’s session

:

5.30 Pinocchiooe Air Adventures of Jimmie
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ‘Olmeg and Mrs.Hentwhistle
7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides

roe7.4 Thrills from Great Operas
8. 0 Headline News
& The American Challenge
(first broadcast)45 Klondike
0 Doctor Mac
15 Highways of Melody
0 Band Waggon
0 London News
41.15 Supper interlude for theNight Shift12. Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"’
0-9.30 Selected recordings
p.m. Early Evening MusioLondon News
Variety
Green Meadows
First Light Fraser
Uncle JimmyHeadline News
Flying for Freedom (last
adcast)
Donald Novis Sings
and Maca ere dg of Melodyk by Anne Stewart
The Bob Hope (U.S. War
partment) programme
0 Close down

ofS

asaK

gabr

9=

ee

S

_S929%

MMINNODNS

ExcuseMe

(nnerCLeANLIness
foralltbe
family

JNVIGORATING

ANDREWS|
LIVERSALT

SCOTT8 TURNER LTD: NFERVESdE
ANDREWS HOUSE NEWCASTLE ON-TynE

Symbols
D ofServiceNugget Polishesprovideshining

examples.6c
REGISTEREDTRADEMARKBLAcK
WATERPROOFFREEFROM ACId
ThE FINEST
BOOT POLISH

AND
LEATHER PRESERVATIVE
MADEINNZ


